19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Fony6

1670809-19
1664308-18
1680112-20
DER-004010-19
1665021-18
1670033-19
1671128-19
1670810-19
1670002-19
1664748-18
16302-18
1660057-17
1671102-19
1680121-20
1680171-20
1642530-15
1665089-18
1660061-17

1680849-20

DER-16707-18
1670159-19
1660896-17
1680244-20
1680210-20
1671133-19
1681106-20
3501961-18
1680162-20

DER-004017-19
1680132-20
1675020-19
1672342-19
1661546-17
1670040-19
1675011-19
1680153-20

DER-004323-19
1679710-20
1665051-18

1671381-19

1671110-19
1650590-16
1675015-19
1661183-17
1680129-20
1680091-20
1680083-20
1664521-18
1660609-17
1680182-20
1671114-19
1680185-20

O - O -2 O -2 OO OO O = OO OO0 = = ah
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o
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BiactaHb

542.567
540.272
541.739
541.739
540.175
540.175
540.806
542.567
540.175
538.744
540.806
540.175
540.806
541.739
537.821
540.806
541.739
540.175

538.744

541.739
537.821
540.272
540.806
540.806
540.806
541.349
542.567
537.821
535.721
541.739
541.739
541.349
540.806
540.175
541.739
537.821
538.744
541.670
541.739

538.744

540.806
540.806
535.721
542.572
541.739
537.821
537.821
540.806
535.721
537.821
540.806
537.821

Mpwnir

14:44:14
14:52:04
15:10:29
15:15:31
15:17:20
15:25:38
15:39:15
15:45:08
15:58:03
15:58:58
16:09:31
16:09:34
16:14:30
16:26:18
16:24:36
16:40:10
16:48:36
16:48:39

16:48:36

16:57:08
16:52:50
16:56:23
16:57:10
16:57:13
17:05:16
17:07:25
17:12:34
17:10:58
17:08:31
17:26:18
17:34:32
17:37:07
17:45:38
17:45:34
17:57:08
17:53:00
17:55:20
18:03:57
18:08:05

18:21:50

18:27:47
18:28:02
18:32:24
18:42:44
18:43:09
18:50:08
18:54:43
19:06:38
19:11:15
19:29:39
19:41:30
19:37:17
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OBpyu, Big 12.06.2021 05:30:18

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

09:13:56
09:21:46
09:40:11
09:45:13
09:47:02
09:55:20
10:08:57
10:14:50
10:27:45
10:28:40
10:39:13
10:39:16
10:44:12
10:56:00
10:54:18
11:09:52
11:18:18
11:18:21

11:18:18

11:26:50
11:22:32
11:26:05
11:26:52
11:26:55
11:34:58
11:37:.07
11:42:16
11:40:40
11:38:13
11:56:00
12:04:14
12:06:49
12:15:20
12:15:16
12:26:50
12:22:42
12:25:02
12:35:12
12:37:47

12:51:32

12:57:29
12:57:44
13:02:06
13:12:26
13:12:51
13:19:50
13:24:25
13:36:20
13:40:57
13:59:21
14:11:12
14:06:59

Kny6 MykaueBo

979.48
961.74
933.74
925.71
920.18
907.35
888.10
882.46
860.49
856.96
846.05
844.99
839.50
825.82
821.98
807.33
798.67
796.31

794.26

788.75
787.98
78747
787.35
78730
778.18
776.55
772.59
767.59
767.27
756.62
748.02
744.82
735.46
734.67
72538
72414
723.11
717.25
714.90

698.28

695.59
695.36
684.98
684.69
683.28
67242
668.59
662.48
652.56
640.76
635.35
634.98

ban

100.00
99.60
99.20
98.80
98.40
98.00
97.60
97.20
96.80
96.40
96.00
95.60
95.20
94.80
94.40
94.00
93.60
93.20

92.80

92.40
92.00
91.60
91.20
90.80
90.40
90.00
89.60
89.20
88.80
88.40
88.00
87.60
87.20
86.80
86.40
86.00
85.60
85.20
84.80

84.40

84.00
83.60
83.20
82.80
82.40
82.00
81.60
81.20
80.80
80.40
80.00
0.00

Koed.
(xny6)

3.953
7.905
11.858
15.810
19.763
23.715
27.668
31.621
35.573
39.526
43.478
47.431
51.383
55.336
59.289
63.241
67.194
71.146

75.099

79.051

83.004

86.957

90.909

94.862

98.814

102.767
106.719
110.672
114.625
118.577
122.530
126.482
130.435
134.387
138.340
142.292
146.245
150.198
154.150

158.103

162.055
166.008
169.960
173.913
177.866
181.818
185.771
189.723
193.676
197.628
201.581
0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
5.484 0.000
7.313 0.000
16.453 0.000
20.110 0.000
21.938 0.000
23.766 0.000
31.079 0.000
32.907 0.000
51.188 0.000
53.016 0.000
56.673 0.000
58.501 0.000
60.329 0.000
65.814 0.000
67.642 0.000
74954 0.000
87.751 0.000
89.580 0.000
93.236 0.000
100.548 0.000
104.205 0.000
106.033 0.000
107.861 0.000
109.689 0.000
117.002 0.000
122.486 0.000
126.143 0.000
131.627 0.000
133.455 0.000
146.252 0.000
155.393 0.000
157.221 0.000
160.878 0.000
162.706 0.000
164.534 0.000
171.846 0.000
173.675 0.000
175.503 0.000
180.987 0.000
188.300 0.000
191.956 0.000
193.784 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Meiicap C.O.
Meiicap Cr.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
Kabauin B.B. Bac.
Nli6a C.C.
Jliba C.C.
ByHposnu C.C.
Meiicap C.O.
Nli6a C.C.
BewueneHin FOHiop
ByHaosnu C.C.
Niea O.C.
ByHnposnu C.C.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
Kabauijn K.B.
ByHnposnu C.C.
Kabauijn A.B.
Nli6a O.C.
BewweneHin M.M.
FOHiop
Kabauiri B.B. Bac.
Kabauin B.B. Bos.
Meicap Cr.
ByHgosnu C.C.
ByHposnu C.C.
ByHnposnu C.C.
[JokTop T.I.
Meiicap C.O.
Kabauin B.B. Bos.
Kobanb E.HO.
Kabauin B.B. Bac.
Kabauijn A.B.
[JokTop T.I.
ByHposnu C.C.
Niea O.C.
Kabauin B.B. Bac.
Kabauin B.B. Bos.
BewweneHin M.M.
Meticap O.0.
Kabauijn A.B.
BewweneHin M.M.
FOHiop
byHposnu C.C.
ByHaosnu A.C.
Kob6anb M.E.
Bbanax K.B.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
Kabauin B.B. Bos.
Kabauin B.B. Bos.
byHposnu A.C.
Kobans E.FO.
Kabauin B.B. Bos.
byHgosny C.C.
Kabauin K.B.

Kny6

Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso

Mykayeso

Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykauyeBo
Mykaueso
Mykauyeso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso

MykayeBo

Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
MykaueBo
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso



1664532-18
3501996-18
1671019-19
1670125-19
1661182-17
1680176-20
1680183-20
1681019-20
1670030-19
1664472-18
1680157-20
1670020-19

_ A a0 000 20O = O

540.806
542.567
540.272
541.739
542.572
537.821
537.821
546.168
540.175
541.349
537.821
540.175

19:43:16
19:50:43
20:09:01
20:11:42
20:19:05
20:23:59
20:30:49
20:47:50
20:39:38
20:45:50
20:40:58
21:12:53

14:12:58
14:20:25
14:38:43
14:41:24
14:48:47
14:53:41
15:00:31
15:17:32
15:09:20
15:15:32
15:10:40
15:42:35

634.03
630.59
614.84
614.63
61047
601.80
597.24
595.26
594.03
591.29
590.58
573.08

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

O b O DN =2 = O M -2 O W

byHposuu C.C. Mykayeso
Meiicap C.O. MykaueBo
Mevicap Cr. MykaueBo
Kabaujn B.B. Bac. Mykaueso
banax K.B. MykayeBo
Kabauiii K.B. MykaueBo
Kabauiri K.B. MykaueBo
[nyxaHny P.M. Mykaueso
Jliba C.C. MykaueBo
[Hoktop T.I. Mykayeso
Kabauiii B.B. Bon. MykaueBo
Nliba O.C. MykaueBo

18.02.2026 14:09:24



